Hilpress GmbH Datasheet

HIL-QUICK® Preinsulated solderless terminals Spadetype

with flared insulation suitable for harmonized

wires

Insulation: PVC unbrazed

Temperature resistance: —10°C up to +70°C

ltem Number

Spade Terminal, insulated
Nominal Cross—Section [mm?]
Insulation Material Polycarrbonate
Nominal Size [DIN]

d2 [mm]

d3 [mm]

d4 [mm]

[ [mm]

al [mm]

a2 [mm]

Mat. Thickness [mm]

Weight [kg/1000 pcs.]

10071 TF

>2,5 -6,00
PVC

C 5,00 - 6,00
5,30

10,00

6,4

21,00

6,00

12,00

1,00
1000,00
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